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	№ п/п
	Команда
Капитан
	Время прохождения
	Сумма штрафов (сек.)
	Общий результат
	Место

	1
	Балахнинский район
	4.39
	10+10
	5.04
	2

	2
	Богородский район
	6.09
	5+5+5+10
	6.34
	10

	3
	Выксунский район
	5.00
	5+10+10
	5,25
	3

	4
	Городецкий район
	5.33
	10+5+10
	5,58
	8

	5
	Город Дзержинск
	5,09
	10+5+5+10
	5.39
	4

	6
	Кстовский район
	5.18
	10+15
	5.43
	5-6

	7
	Нижний Новгород
	6.08
	10
	6.18
	9

	8
	Удмуртская Республика
	5.17
	5+15+10
	5.47
	7

	9
	Чувашская Республика
	4.38
	5+10+10
	5.03
	1

	10
	Ульяновская область
	5.08
	10+15+10
	5.43
	5-6
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